• 	B  a s i c  C o m m o d i t y  ( BME   / NME    Te c h n o l o g y )
• 	 C o m m e r c i a l  ( NME    Te c h n o l o g y )
• 	A  u to m o t i ve
• 	B  o a r d  F l ex  S e n s i t i ve  I n c l u d i n g  Po l y m e r  Te r m i n a t i o n
• 	 S u r f a c e  A r c - O ve r  P r eve n t i o n  f o r  H i g h  Vo l t a g e
• 	N  o n - M a g n e t i c  S e r i e s
• 	H  i g h  R e l i a b i l i t y,  M e d i c a l ,  a n d  M i l i t a r y /A e r o s p a c e
S

reel/paper tape
B = Bulk
PART NUMBERING/ORDERING INFORMATION DSCC PRODUCTS (1)
JCZKA201XB-82030
DSCC
STYLE DIELECTRIC CAPACITANCE
DC
VOLTAGE
RATING
TOLERANCE
CODE TERMINATION GROUP TESTING PACKAGING
03028-
03029-
05006-
05007-
BP
BX
BR
Expressed in
picofarad (pF).
The first two
digits are
significant, the
third is a
multiplier.
An “R” indicates
a decimal point.
Example:
4R7 = 4.7 pF
102 = 1000 pF
X = 10 V
Y = 16 V
Z = 25 V
A = 50 V
B = 100 V
C = 200 V
C = ± 0.25 pF
D = ± 0.50 pF
F = ± 1 %
G = ± 2 %
J = ± 5 %
K = ± 10 %
M = ± 20 %
M = Silver
palladium
Z = Ni barrier
tin/lead plate
min. 4 % lead
U = Hot solder
dipped
min. 4 % lead
C = Full group C
L = 2000 h life test only
M = 1000 h life test only
H = Low voltage
humidity test only
- = Group A test only
T = 7" reel/plastic
tape
J = 7" reel/(low qty.)
C = 7" reel/paper tape
O = 7" reel/flamed
paper tape
R = 11 1/4"/13" reel/
plastic tape
P = 11 1/4"/13" reel/
paper tape
I = 11 1/4"/13" reel/
flamed paper tape
B = bulk
PART NUMBERING/ORDERING INFORMATION DSCC PRODUCTS (1)(2)
JCZCA7R4-10050
DSCC
STYLE CAPACITANCE
DC
VOLTAGE
RATING
TOLERANCE
CODE TERMINATION GROUP TESTING PACKAGING
05001-
05002-
05003-
Expressed in
picofarad (pF).
The first two
digits are
significant, the
third is a
multiplier.
An “R” indicates
a decimal point.
Example:
4R7 = 4.7 pF
A = 50 V
B = 100 V
C = 200 V
K = 250 V
B = ± 0.10 pF
C = ± 0.25 pF
D = ± 0.50 pF
F = ± 1 %
G = ± 2 %
J = ± 5 %
K = ± 10 %
M = ± 20 %
M = Silver
palladium
Z = Ni barrier
tin/lead plate
min. 4 % lead
C = Full group C
L = 2000 h life test only
M = 1000 h life test only
H = Low voltage
humidity test only
- = Group A test only
T = 7" reel/plastic tape
J = 7" reel/(low qty.)
C = 7" reel/paper tape
O = 7" reel/flamed paper tape
R = 11 1/4"/13" reel/
plastic tape
P = 11 1/4"/13" reel/
paper tape
I = 11 1/4"/13" reel/
flamed paper tape
B = Bulk
Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors
Vishay
For technical support, contact
Document Number: 49787
Revision 15-09-10
14
Links and Promotional Information
PRODUCT SHEETS
COMMODITY APPLICATIONS:
VJ....W1BC NP0 Dielectric:................................................................................................................. www.vishay.com/doc?49256